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ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Anatomy of a Stamplistic Card
STAMPLISTIC

Close Your Eyes & Make A Wish
SPELLBINDERS

More BetterPress with a Twist
SPELLBINDERS

Americana 4-Page Layout
STAMPLISTIC

The A2 18 Card Challenge
STAMPLISTIC

Journaling Cards
ART ANTHOLOGY

11/2 hours

Beautiful Moments
Stamperia Interactive Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

49 & Market Cottagecore
Recipe Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

49 & Market Birdsong
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Shimmer & Shine
2025 Techniques

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Vellum Roses
PETTICOAT PARLOR

National Parks R US
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Spring Trellis
Wraparound Card
SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

Halloween
Wraparound Cards

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

Life Is a Story
Shadow Box Book Card

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
11/2 hours
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Chantilly Workshotos - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Creamy Dreamy

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Brushstrokes & Blooms:
Vibrant Card Making

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Stenciling Delight
BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Petals, Pickets & Pretty Paper

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Flip, Stand & Wow!

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Freehand Clouds
for All Skill Levels

PEDDLERS DEN

All Occasion Spotlight Cards

PEDDLERS DEN

Mountain Brook
Spot Color Card

PEDDLERS DEN

Night Skies
PEDDLERS DEN

Fancy Fold Shaker Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds
Card Making 2025

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Stunning Wave Pop-Up Card

CRAFTY MERAKI

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coffee Mini Album
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

Die-Cutting Techniques
Every Crafter Should Know
CRAFTY MERAKI

Interactive Cards
TRINITY STAMPS
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It's Time to Sparkle
STAMPLISTIC

More BetterPress with a Twist
SPELLBINDERS

The Great Stamp Mash-Up
STAMPLISTIC

The A2 18 Card Challenge
STAMPLISTIC

49 & Market Gratitude
Interactive Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Stamperia Geared Up
Christmas Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Life Is Better with Pets
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Winter Wonderland
Trifold Pop-Up Card

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

Suitcase Mini Album
SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

2 hours
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Dashing Through the Snow

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Fabulous Floral Frenzy
on Felt Paper

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Watercolor, Stamp & Smile

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Beach Bliss Magic & More...

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Copperleaf and Cork
PEDDLERS DEN

Elegant Card Box
PEDDLERS DEN

Elegant Pleated Cards
PEDDLERS DEN

Paper Doll Tag & Book
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds
Scrapbooking 2025

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Shaped Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coffee Mini Album
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

1 Product - 4 Techniques
CRAFTY MERAKI

Ink Blending on Cards
TRINITY STAMPS
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