Chantilly	Workshop	bs - FRIDAY
		D AT THE 611014

ROOM NOMBERS WILL BE FROVIDED AT THE SHOW	ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE	PROVIDED	AT THE	SHOW
---	--------------	---------	----------	--------	------

	ROOM NUMBE	EŘS WILL BE PROVIDED A	AT THE SHOW
8:30	Anatomy of a Stamplistic Card		
9:00	STAMPLISTIC		
9:30			
10:00	Close Your Eyes & Make A Wish	Beautiful Moments	Vellum Roses
10:30	SPELLBINDERS	Stamperia Interactive Album KREATIVE KREATIONS	PETTICOAT PARLOR
11:00		1 1/2 hours	
11:30	More BetterPress with a Twist		National Parks R US
12:00	SPELLBINDERS	49 & Market Cottagecore	PETTICOAT PARLOR
12:30		Recipe Album KREATIVE KREATIONS	
1:00	Americana 4-Page Layout	1 1/2 hours	Spring Trellis Wraparound Card
1:30	STAMPLISTIC		SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
2:00		49 & Market Birdsong 2-Page Layout	
2:30	The A2 18 Card Challenge	KREATIVE KREATIONS	Halloween Wraparound Cards
3:00	STAMPLISTIC		SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
3:30		Shimmer & Shine	
4:00	Journaling Cards	2025 Techniques KREATIVE KREATIONS	Life Is a Story
4:30	ART ANTHOLOGY 1 1/2 hours	1 1/2 hours	Shadow Box Book Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
5:00	,		1 1/2 hours
5:30			
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00			
8:30			

Chantilly Workshops - FRIDAY

_		
RUUM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED	AI IHE SHUW

Creamy Dreamy	Freehand Clouds for All Skill Levels	Stunning Wave Pop-Up Card	8:30
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN	CRAFTY MERAKI	9:00
			9:30
Brushstrokes & Blooms: Vibrant Card Making	All Occasion Spotlight Cards	Card Swappin' with Dave!	10:00
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN	HILL STREET STAMPS	10:30
			11:00
Stenciling Delight	Mountain Brook Spot Color Card	Coffee Mini Album	11:30
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN	SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS	12:00
			12:30
Petals, Pickets & Pretty Paper	Night Skies	Die-Cutting Techniques Every Crafter Should Know	1:00
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN	CRAFTY MERAKI	1:30
			2:00
Flip, Stand & Wow! BRASS & BLISS		Interactive Cards	2:30
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Fancy Fold Shaker Cards	TRINITY STAMPS	3:00
	KRAZY KREATIONS		3:30
Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers			4:00
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Fabulous Finds Card Making 2025		4:30
	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!		5:00
			5:30
			6:00
			6:30
			7:00
			7:30
			8:00
			8:30

	Chantilli	Modelelader	CATIIDNAY
		Workshops	
	ROOM NUMBI	ERS WILL BE PROVIDED A	AT THE SHOW
8:30			
9:00			
9:30			
10:00	It's Time to Sparkle		Life Is Better with Pets
10:30	STAMPLISTIC		PETTICOAT PARLOR
11:00			
11:30	More BetterPress with a Twist	49 & Market Gratitude	
12:00	SPELLBINDERS	Interactive Album KREATIVE KREATIONS	Winter Wonderland
12:30		1 1/2 hours	Trifold Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
1:00	The Great Stamp Mash-Up		
1:30	STAMPLISTIC	Stamperia Geared Up	
2:00		Christmas Cards KREATIVE KREATIONS	Suitcase Mini Album
2:30	The A2 18 Card Challenge		SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS 2 hours
3:00	STAMPLISTIC		
3:30			
4:00			
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00			
8:30			

Chantilly Workshops - SATURDAY

_		
	WILL BE PROVIDED	$\Delta I IHE SHOW$
NOOM NOMBERS		

Dashing Through the Snow BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Copperient and Cork PEDDLERS DEN Shaped Cards TRINITY STAMPS 9:00				RV
FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER FEDULERS DEN FIRMITY STAMPS 9:00				8:30
Fabulous Floral Frenzy on Felt Paper BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Elegant Card Box PEDDLERS DEN Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS 10:30	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN	TRINITY STAMPS	9:00
Elegant Card Box PEDDLERS DEN HILL STREET STAMPS 10:30				9:30
FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER Watercolor, Stamp & Smile BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Elegant Pleated Cards PEDDLERS DEN SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 11:30 Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Paper Doll Tag & Book KRAZY KREATIONS 1:30 Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 25 KRAZY KREATIONS 2:30 Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 25 KRAZY KREATIONS 3:30 Scrapbooking 25 KRAZY KREATIONS 3:30 4:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 7:30 8:00	on Felt Paper			10:00
Watercolor, Stamp & Smile BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Elegant Pleated Cards PEDDLERS DEN Coffee Mini Album SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 11:30 Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Paper Doll Tag & Book KRAZY KREATIONS 1:00 1:30 Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT! 2:30 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 5:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00		PEDDLERS DEN	HILL STREET STAMPS	10:30
Seach Bliss Seach Bliss Seach Bliss Seach Bliss Seach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS Involute - 4 Techniques CRAFTY MERAKI				11:00
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 12:00	•	_		11:30
Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Paper Doll Tag & Book KRAZY KREATIONS 1:30		PEDDLERS DEN	SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS	12:00
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS SCRAP THAT! 4:00 4:30 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30				12:30
FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER Paper Doll Tag & Book KRAZY KREATIONS 1:30 Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) 5			1 Product - 4 Techniques	1:00
Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT! 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:30 8:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)		CRAFTY MERAKI	1:30
Service Scrapbooking 2025 Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT! Sign		KRAZY KREATIONS		2:00
Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!			Ink Blending on Cards	2:30
& SCRAP THAT! 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:00 7:30 8:00			TRINITY STAMPS	3:00
4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00				3:30
5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00				4:00
5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00				4:30
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00				5:00
6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00				5:30
7:00 7:30 8:00				6:00
7:30 8:00				6:30
8:00				7:00
				7:30
8:30				8:00
				8:30